Saisonbilanz Langlauf und Biathlon der Sportunion Bad Leonfelden 2018/19

Austragungsort Datum

Name

Ruckendorfer Jakob
Edelbauer Sandra
Peherstorfer Johanna
Maureder Sarah
Grasbock Samuel
Schwarz Manuel
Hammer David
Schwarz Markus
Maureder Manfred
Peherstorfer Reinhold
Hochreiter Fabian
Schwarz Markus
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Schwarz Markus
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Maureder Sarah
Hammer David
Maureder Rene
Peherstorfer Johanna
Grasbock Samuel
Peherstorfer Paul
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Maureder Sarah
Maureder Rene
Hammer David
Grasbock Samuel
Peherstorfer Johanna
Hochreiter Fabian
Peherstorfer Paul
Eidenberger Markus
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Maureder Rene
Maureder Sarah
Peherstorfer Paul
Grasbock Samuel
Hammer David
Peherstorfer Johanna
Hochreiter Fabian
Maureder Sarah
Maureder Rene

Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden
Bad Leonfelden

Klasse Rennen

Ul19 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

AllgKlasse Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

Ul3 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

Ul5 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

Ul3 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

Ul19 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

Ul3 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

AK2 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

AK2 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

AK2 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

Ul3 Raiffeisen Skirollerrace

AK2 Skate theRing 50km

U19 BiathlonAustriaCupSprint

U19 BiathlonAustriaCupVerfolgung
Ul19 OMBiathlonEinzel

AK2 La Sgambeda 30km FT

U19 BiathlonAlpencupSprint

U19 BiathlonAlpencupSprint

ul19 BiathlonAustriaCupSprint

uUl15 BiathlonBundesldndercupLGSprint
Ul3 BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
Ul10 BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
Ul13 BiathlonBundesldandercupLGSprint
Ul13 BiathlonBundesldndercupLGSprint
Ull BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
Ul19 BiathlonAustriaCupVerfolgung
uUls BiathlonTirolMilchCupLGSprint
ul10 BiathlonTirolMilchCupLGSprint
Ul3 BiathlonTirolMilchCupLGSprint
Ul3 BiathlonTirolMilchCupLGSprint
Ul3 BiathlonTirolMilchCupLGSprint
Ul13 BiathlonTiroIMilchCupLGSprint
Ull BiathlonTirolMilchCupLGSprint
Ull BiathlonTirolMilchCupLGSprint
Ul19 BiathonOMSuperEinzel

Ul10 BiathlonBundesldndercupLGEinzel
Uls BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGEinzel
Ull BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGEinzel
Ul3 BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGEinzel
Ul13 BiathlonBundesldndercupLGEinzel
Ul3 BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGEinzel
Ul3 BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGEinzel
Ul15 BiathlonBundeslandercupLGSprint
Ul10 BiathlonBundesldndercupLGSprint

Salzburgring
Obertilliach
Obertilliach
Hochfilzen

Livigno Italien

Obertilliach
Obertilliach
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen
Hochfilzen

St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kéarnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten

25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
25.08.2018
02.09.2018
08.09.2018
09.09.2018
15.09.2018
01.12.2018
08.12.2018
09.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
15.12.2018
16.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
30.12.2018
04.01.2019
04.01.2019
04.01.2019
04.01.2019
04.01.2019
04.01.2019
04.01.2019
05.01.2019
05.01.2019
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Peherstorfer Paul
Grasbock Samuel
Hammer David
Hochreiter Fabian
Peherstorfer Johanna
Schwarz Andreas
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Grasbock Samuel
Maureder Sarah
Hammer David
Peherstorfer Johanna
Sonnberger Lukas
Maureder Rene
Schwarz Markus
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Grasbock Samuel
Hammer David
Hochreiter Fabian
Grasbock Samuel
Hammer David
Hochreiter Fabian
Schwarz Markus
Maureder Rene
Maureder Sarah
Grasbock Samuel
Sonnberger Lukas
Peherstorfer Paul
Hammer David
Peherstorfer Johanna
Hinterholzl Andrea
Hochreiter Fabian
Jobst Moritz

Gallistl Benedikt
Peherstorfer Reinhold
Ganglberger Niklas
Hinterholzl Felix
Ganglberger Noah
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Schwarz Markus
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Hammer David
Hochreiter Fabian
Peherstorfer Paul
Peherstorfer Johanna
Maureder Sarah
Maureder Rene

Ull
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
AK2
Ul19
Ul3
Ul5
Ul3
Ul3
AK1
uUl0
AK2
Ul19
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
AK2
Ul0
Ul5s
Ul3
AK1
Ull
Ul3
Ul3
AK1
Ul3
Ull
Ull
AK2
Ul2
Ull
Us
ul19
AK2
Ul19
ul9
Ul3
Ul3
Ull
Ul3
Ul5
Ul0

BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundeslandercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundesldndercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundesldandercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
Landesmeisterschaft Skating 12km
BiathlonAlpencupEinzel

Energie AG Langlauf-LC-Xcross
Energie AG Langlauf-LC-Xcross
Energie AG Langlauf-LC-Xcross
Energie AG Langlauf-LC-Xcross
Energie AG Langlauf-LC-Xcross
Energie AG Langlauf-LC-Xcross
KaiserMaximilianLauf22kmClassic
BiathlonAlpencupSprint
OMBiathlonSchiilerSprint
OMBiathlonSchiilerSprint
OMBiathlonSchiilerSprint
OMBiathlonSchiilerVerfolgung
OMBiathlonSchiilerVerfolgung
OMBiathlonSchiilerVerfolgung
MoonlightClassic15kmCL
Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

Indiathlon

BiathlonJugendWM Einzel
Marcialonga 70kmCL
BiathlonJugendWM Staffel
BiathlonJugendWM Sprint
BiathonBundeslandercupLGSprint
BiathonBundeslandercupLGSprint
BiathonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathonBundeslandercupLGSprint
BiathonBundeslandercupLGSprint

St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
St.Jakob Kérnten
Liebenau
Ridnaun Siidtirol
Eberschwang
Eberschwang
Eberschwang
Eberschwang
Eberschwang
Eberschwang
Seefeld

Ridnaun Siidtirol
Schoppernau
Schoppernau
Schoppernau
Schoppernau
Schoppernau
Schoppernau
SeiserAlm Italien
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Osrblie

Moena Cavalese
Osrblie

Osrblie
Gutenbrunn
Gutenbrunn
Gutenbrunn
Gutenbrunn
Gutenbrunn
Gutenbrunn

05.01.2019
05.01.2019
05.01.2019
05.01.2019
05.01.2019
06.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
12.01.2019
13.01.2019
19.01.2019
19.01.2019
19.01.2019
20.01.2019
20.01.2019
20.01.2019
23.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
25.01.2019
27.01.2019
27.01.2019
29.01.2019
01.02.2019
02.02.2019
02.02.2019
02.02.2019
02.02.2019
02.02.2019
02.02.2019

PO R, LD, O =390V P WW

3

B~ O

N DN B B DR W W W W N~ o —

W = =
— N B

220

[
O W

W N N W W -



Hammer David
Grasbock Samuel
Hochreiter Fabian
Peherstorfer Reinhold
Schwarz Andreas
Maureder Rene
Maureder Sarah
Peherstorfer Paul
Peherstorfer Johanna
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Schwarz Andreas
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Schwarz Andreas
Peherstorfer Reinhold
Sonnberger Lukas
Hammer David
Grasbock Samuel
Hochreiter Fabian
Ganglberger Niklas
Maureder Sarah
Peherstorfer Johanna
Peherstorfer Paul
Maureder Rene
Schwarz Markus
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Hammer David
Hammer David
Hochreiter Fabian
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Hammer David
Hochreiter Fabian
Grasbock Samuel
Peherstorfer Johanna
Peherstorfer Paul
Maureder Rene
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Ruckendorfer Jakob
Schwarz Markus

Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
AK2
AK2
U9
Ul4
Ul0
Ul2
ul19
AK2
U19
AK2
AK2
AK1
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul2
Ul4
Ul3
ul0
U9
AK2
ul9
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
ul9
ul19
Ul19
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul3
Ul10
U9
ul19
U19
AK2

OMSchiilerJugStaffel FT
OMSchiilerJugStaffelFT
OMSchiilerJugStaffelF T
Int.B6hm.-OOLM30kmFT u. LC
Int.B6hm.-OOLM30kmFT u. LC
Int.B6hm.-OOLM30kmFT u. LC
Int.B6hm.-OOLM30kmFT u. LC
Int.B6hm.-OOLM30kmFT u. LC
Int.Bohm.-OOLM30kmFT u. LC
BiathlonJugendWM Verfolgung
Steiralauf FT 25km

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

LM Teamsprint

Gsiesertallauf 30km KT

OM Biathlon Massenstart KK

OM Biathlon Staffel LG

OM Biathlon Einzel LG

OM Biathlon Einzel LG

Biathlon Austriacup Sprint KK
BiathlonAlpencup Sprint
BiathlonAlpencup Supereinzel
BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundesliandercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathlonBundeslédndercupLGSprint
BiathlonAlpencupSprint
BiathlonAlpencupSupereinzel
Birkebeiner54kmCT

Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Eisenerz
Schoneben
Schoneben
Schoneben
Schoneben
Schoneben
Schoneben
Osrblie

Bad Mitterndorf

Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg
Eidenberg

St.Martin/Gsies It

Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Pokljuka
Pokljuka
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Ruhpolding
Ruhpolding
Lillehammer

03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
03.02.2019
26.01.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
10.02.2019
16.02.2019
16.02.2019
17.02.2019
16.02.2019
16.02.2019
17.02.2019
23.02.2019
24.02.2019
02.03.2019
02.03.2019
02.03.2019
02.03.2019
02.03.2019
02.03.2019
16.03.2019
16.03.2019
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